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HB 264

HB 142

HB 179

SB 84

HB 199

HB 243

Ingraham, P

Connell, P

Randall, L

Kaufmann, C

Noonan, P

Wilson, N

Exempt senior citizens' center from operator's license requirements

Restore Dingell-Johnson fish restoration and management funding assent language

Allow certain hunting licenses for disabled armed forces members

Establish standards and structure for patient-centered medical homes

Revising the authorized prices for a sports tab and earnings in a sports pool

Revise professional engineer, engineer intern, and surveyor examination laws

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 50

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

1 )

2 )

Carrier: Fielder, J

Carrier: Ripley, R

Carrier: Fielder, J

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Public Health, Welfare and Safety; Vote: 6 - 1

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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